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Joyful moments, Everyday!...



JOYFUL MOMENTS , EVERYDAY

 

From The Heart of America To Homes Across India, JOYONN Brings A Promise of
Perfection And Aura. Where Design Meets Technology In Seamless Harmony,
Redefining Your Everyday With Effortless Luxury.

Crafted For Comfort, Built To Inspire Every Space, We Bring World-class Living To

Your 
Indian Embrace.
Energy Savings And Cutting Edge Technology.

Working With Top Manufacturers To Deliver Quality Products.

Nationwide Strong Dealer And Distributor Network.

Exceptional After Sales And Service Support.

"At JOYONN, We Are RedefiningTheFuture of Home Living By Delivering Exceptional, 
Eco-conscious Appliances That Seamlessly Combine Advanced Technology, Elegant
Design, And Effortless Functionality. Our Vision Is To Bring More Joy Into Everyday Life.

ABOUT
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• Shockproof ABS Body
• 500W Heavy Duty Motor

• Durable Stainless Steel Blades
• Overload Protection of Motor

• Anti Skid Feet
• 3 Speed Control With Quick ON/OFF

• Auto shut-off for Overload Protection
• 100% SS Jar with flow breaker
• Jar Capacity 1200ml / 400ml

• Shockproof ABS Body
• 500W Heavy Duty Motor

• Durable Stainless Steel Blades
• Overload Protection of Motor

• Anti Skid Feet
• 3 Speed Control With Quick ON/OFF

• Auto shut-off for Overload Protection
• 100% SS Jar with flow breaker

• Jar Capacity 1200ml / 800ml / 400ml

MIXORA 2 JAR MIXORA 3 JAR

Model No.: JOMGMIXORA500W2J Model No.: JOMGMIXORA500W3J

2

5

2

5YEAR
WARRANTY

   YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

YEAR
WARRANTY

  On Motor On Motor

500
WATT

500
WATT
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MRP 3,599/-
   YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

MRP 3,799/-
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Model No.: JOMGNUTRIPRO550W4J

• Shockproof ABS Body
• Compact and Powerful 550W Motor

• 2 SS Jars w/Unbreakable Transparent Lids
• 2 unbreakable transparent nutri jar

• Tough Stainless Steel Blades
• 3 Speed Control with Quick ON/OFF

• Auto Shut-off for overload protection
• Anti Skid feet

• Superior Performance with Minimum Noise
• Jar Capacity - SS 1200ml / 400ml

• Jar Capacity - Nutri 600ml / 400ml

Model No.: JOMIXNGO500

• Shockproof ABS Body •
 Compact and Powerful 500W Motor 

• 3 SS Jars w/Unbreakable Transparent Lids
 • Tough Stainless Steel Blades 

• 3 Speed Control with Quick ON/OFF 
• Auto Shut-off for overload protection 

• Anti Skid feet 
• Superior Performance with Minimum

Noise 
• Jar Capacity - 1200ml / 800ml / 400ml

NUTRI PRO 4 JAR MIXNGO 3 JAR 
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    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

YEAR
WARRANTY

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

YEAR
WARRANTY

  OnMotor OnMotor

550
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MRP 3,999/-
MRP 5,199/-
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Model No.: JOMGGRINDP750W3J

• Shockproof ABS Body
• Compact and Powerful 750W Motor

• 3 SS Jars w/Unbreakable Transparent Lids
• Tough Stainless Steel Blades

• 3 Speed Control with Quick ON/OFF
• Auto Shut-off for overload protection

• Anti Skid feet
• Superior Performance with Minimum Noise

• Jar Capacity - 1500ml / 1000ml / 400ml

GRIND PRO

2

5

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

YEAR
WARRANTY

  OnMotor

750
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MRP 5,199/-
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Model No.: JOJMGJUICYFY450W2J

JUICYFY

 • Shockproof ABS Body
• 450W Heavy Duty Motor

• Durable Stainless Steel Blades
• Overload Protection of Motor

• Anti Skid Feet • Transparent Blender Jar
• 3 Speed Control With Quick ON/OFF

• Auto shut-off doe Overload Protection
• 100% SS Jar with flow breaker
• Jar Capacity 1500ml / 800ml

2

5 YEAR
WARRANTY

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

 On Motor

08

04

JU
IC

ER M
IX

ER G
RIN

D
ER

450
WATT

MRP 4,199/-
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JOHBHANDIFY300W Model No.: JOCHCHOPMASP300W

HANDIFY CHOPMASTER

• Silent & Efficient
• 300W Powerful Motor

• Single Speed Power Setting
• Unique Comfort Grip

• Dishwasher Proof Shaft
• Super Clean Surface Finish

• Convenient Push Button
• Easy to Operate

• One Touch Push Button Operation
• Low Noise 300W Powerful Motor

• Transparent Bowl w/ Volume Calibration
• Tough Stainless Steel Blades

• Anti Skid Feet for Trouble-free Working
• Superior performance w/ Minimum Noise

1

1

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

MRP 2,399/-

MRP 2,599/-



JOY NN JOY NN
SA

N
D

W
IC

H
 M

A
K

ER
, 

G
RI

LL
ER

 &
 T

O
A

ST
ER

SA
N

D
W

IC
H

 M
A

K
ER, G

RILLER &
 TO

A
STER

06

Model No.: JOSWSIZZGRL Model No.:JOSWSIZZTOA Model No.: JOPOPCRISPUP

SIZZLE CRISP POP

• Available in Grill or Toast options
• Non Stick Coating Plate Easy Cleaning

• Thermostat Controlled
• Over-heating Protection

• Power On and Ready for Cooking Lights
• Cool Touch Handle with Safety Lock

• Power: 750 W

• Cord Winder at the Base
• Hygienic SS Cage Housing to Prevent Rusting

• Mid-Cycle Cancel Button2 Slice Cool Touch Body
• Extra Wide Slots for Thicker Slices of Bread

• Electronic Variable Browning
• Power: 750W

1

1

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

MRP 2,399/-

MRP 2,299/-
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    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

YEAR
WARRANTY

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

On Product

• 360 Degree Rotating Cordless Kettle • Lid
Opening Button • Keep Warm Function •
Stainless Steel Concealed Heating Element •
Automatically Shut-off on Boiling • Over-
heating Protection Function • Anti-slip Feet
Under the Base

• 360 Degree rotating cordless kettle
• Overheat, Boil and dry safety protection.
• Stainless steel concealed heating element.
• Automatically shuts off after water boiling.
• Over heat ing protection function

1

• Indicator light. • Transparent glass lid. • Capacity- 1.5 Ltr.
• Accessories- Egg boiler stand. • Power- 600W

• 304 Grade Corrosion Resistant & Anti-scalding Stainless Steel Body
• Boil Water up to 100%
• High Quality Thermostat w/Accurate Temperature Control
• Lasting Durability • 360 Degree Rotating Base
• Auto Shut Off • Power 1500W • Capacity 1.8 Ltr / 1.5 Ltr

FUSION

HOTNOVA

BOILMATE 1.8 / 1.5

Model No.: JOGK1.5M

Model No.: JOMK15MULTI

Model No.: JOSK1.8M / JOSK1.5M

MRP 2,199/-
MRP 2,099/-

MRP 3,199/-

MRP 2,599/-
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RICEGLO 1.8 RICEGLO 2.8

Model No.: JORC18L

• Capacity 1.8 Ltr
• Single Switch Operation
• Cook and Keep Warm

• Easy and Convenient to Use
• High Quality, Non-stick Coated Inner Pot

• Even Distribution of Heat
• Advanced Induction Heating Technology

• Spill-over Prevention Vent
• Detachable Power Cord - Convenient Storage

• Cooks Perfect Rice Every Single Time

Model No.: JORC28L

• Capacity 2.8 Ltr
• Single Switch Operation
• Cook and Keep Warm

• Easy and Convenient to Use
• High Quality Thick, Non-stick Coated Inner Pot

• Even Distribution of Heat for Well Cooked Food
• Advanced Induction Heating Technology

• Spill-over Prevention Vent
• Detachable Power Cord for Convenient Storage

• Cooks Perfect Rice Every Single Time

08

1 1    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

MRP 4,799/- MRP 7,199/-
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PRESSIFY OL

Model No.: JOPC02 / JOPC03 / JOPC05 Model No.: JOPCI3 / JOPCI5

• Capacity 2ltr, 3ltr, 5ltr

• Extra thick SAS base cooks fast, heats evently.

• SAS bottom saves time for cooking.

• Energy efficient.

• Flat base works on induction,
electric, gas, ceramic and halogen.

• Safety valve under the handle for greater safety.

• Capacity 3ltr, 5ltr

• Extra thick SAS base cooks fast, heats evently.

• SAS bottom saves time for cooking.

• Energy efficient.

• Flat base works on induction,
electric, gas, ceramic and halogen.

• Safety valve under the handle for greater safety.

2 2    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR 
WARRANTY
On Product

JOY NN
JOY NN

MRP 1,950/-
MRP 2,450/-
MRP 2,999/-

MRP 2,399/-

MRP 2,450/-
MRP 2,850/-



IN
D

U
C

TI
O

N

10 11

JOY NN JOY NN

• Touch-Start for Ease of Use
• Auto-OFF Program for Cooking

• Dual Heat Sensor
• Perfect Fusion of Elegant Looks &

Great Performance
• LED Display with Variable Temperature Selection
• Designed to Prevent Water and Insect Infiltration

• Power 2000W

• Push Button
• Black Crystal Glass Plate

• 4 Digit Display
• Adjustable Temperature and Power

• 7 Multiple Cooking Options
• Automatic Pan Detection

• Over-heat Protection
• High thermal Efficiency and Energy Saving
• Environment Friendly - No Smoke or Gas

• Insect Repellent Chamber
• Power: 2000W

• Timer 0 to 3 hours
• Auto cool Function

• Low and high voltage protection
• Variable power and temperature adjustments

• Touch Control
• Digital LED display

• 2200W

INDUCTRA PRIMUS INFRAGLOW

1 1    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

Model No.: JOICTOUCH20B1 Model No.: JOICPUSH20B2

IN
FR

A
R

ED

Model No.: JOINFRAGLO22W

1    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

MRP 4,199/- MRP 2,999/-

MRP 4,999/-
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Model No.: JOAFARRO12W

AIROCRISP

• Capacity: 4L
• Housing in PP Plastic 

• Detachable Non-stick Frying Basket
• Heating Indicator Light

 • Cool Touch Handle With S/S Deco 
• Over-heat Protection

 • 60 min. Timer with READY Bell •
Temperature knob 60-200C • Power:

1500W

12

1    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

MRP 8,999/-
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Model No.: JOGC004BHOBAI Model No.: JOGC003BHOBAI

• Auto Ignition
• Mist cooktop with anti leak technology

• Forged brass burners
• 6 mm thick toughened glass
• Heat resistant nylon knobs
• Powder coated pan support

• Auto Ignition
• Mist cooktop with anti leak technology

• Forged brass burners
• 6 mm thick toughened glass
• Heat resistant nylon knobs
• Powder coated pan support

4 BURNER HOB AI 3 BURNER HOB AI

1

5

1

5

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

YEAR
WARRANTY
On Glass

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

YEAR
WARRANTY
On Glass

MRP 18,999/- MRP 14,999/-
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Model No.: JOGC003BSSGLA Model No.: JOGC002BSSGLA

Model No.: JOGC003BMSGLA Model No.: JOGC003BGLAPRIME

• Toughened Glass Cooktop

• High Efficiency Brass Burner

• Powder Coated Pan Support

• Stainless Steel Drip Tray

• 1 Jumbo Burner

• SS Frame

• Toughened Glass Cooktop
• Two High Efficiency Brass Burner

• Powder Coated Pan Support
• Stainless Steel Drip Tray

• SS Frame

• Toughened Glass Cooktop
• Two High Efficiency Brass Burner

• Powder Coated Pan Support
• Stainless Steel Drip Tray

• MS Frame

• Toughened Glass Cooktop
• Two High Efficiency Brass Burner

• Powder Coated Pan Support
• Stainless Steel Drip Tray

• SS Frame

1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Glass

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

YEAR
WARRANTY
On Glass

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Glass

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Glass

3 BURNER SS GLASS 2 BURNER SS GLASS
3 BURNER MS GLASS 3 BURNER SS GLASS PRIME
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MRP 6,299/-MRP 6,799/-MRP 4,999/-MRP 6,999/-
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Model No.: JOGC002BMSGLA
Model No.: JOGC002BSSSTD Model No.: JOGC003BSSSUPER

1 5 1 1    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Glass

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

• Toughened Glass Cooktop
• Two High Efficiency Brass Burner

• Powder Coated Pan Support
• Stainless Steel Drip Tray

• MS Frame

• Stainless Steel Body
• Two High Efficiency Burner

• Powder Coated Pan Support
• Stainless Steel Drip Tray

• Extra Heavy Stainless Steel Body
• Two High Efficient Heavy Burners

• Powder Coated Heavy Pan Support
• Stainless Steel Drip Tray

2 BURNER MS GLASS
2 BURNER SS PRIME 3 BURNER SS SUPERG

A
S 

C
O

O
K
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PS

JOY NN

MRP 4,799/- MRP 5,999/-MRP 4,549/-
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BAKENOVA 10
• Capacity 10 Ltr

• Temperature and Time Control Dial
• 100-250 degree Thermostat Range for Perfect Cooking

• Tempered Glass Door with Zinc Cavity
• 4mm Silk Screen Tempered

Heat-resistant Glass for Durability
• Upto 60 Minute Timer with Temperature Control

• Auto Shut-off for Extra Safety
• Multiple Cooking Options - Bake, Toast

• Stainless Steel Rust Proof Body with
Elegant Design & Cool Grip Handle

BAKENOVA 25
• Capacity 25 Ltr

• Temperature, Time and Mode Control Dial
• 100-250 degree Thermostat Range for Perfect Cooking

• Tempered Glass Door with Zinc Cavity
• 4mm Silk Screen Tempered

Heat-resistant Glass for Durability
• Upto 60 Minute Timer with Temperature Control

• Auto Shut-off for Extra Safety
• Multiple Cooking Options - Bake, Toast and Rotisserie

• Stainless Steel Rust Proof Body with
Elegant Design & Cool Grip Handle

18

Model No.: JOOTBAKENOVA10 Model No.: JOOTBAKENOVA25

1 1    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

MRP 5,799/- MRP 10,799/-
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SMOKE PURE
• Size -60/75/90 • T shape

• Filter less technology • Motion sensor technology
• Maximum suction 1300m3/hr. • Powder coated frame

• Metal oil collector cup • Thermal auto clean technology
• Metallic type blower • Gesture and touch

• Auto clean with oil collector and Filter less • 220 W

CLEAN PRO
• Size -60/75/90 • Curve

• Filter less technology • Motion sensor technology
• Maximum suction 1300m3/hr. • Powder coated frame

• Metal oil collector cup • Thermal auto clean technology
• Metallic type blower • Gesture and touch

• Auto clean with oil collector and Filter less • 220 W

JOY NN JOY NN

JOY NN

Model No.: JOCHSMOKEPURE Model No.: JOCHCLEANPRO

2

7

2

7YEAR
WARRANTY

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

YEAR
WARRANTY

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

  OnMotor OnMotor

1300
m3/hr

1300
m3/hr

Low Noise

Motion Sensor Heat Auto Clean
Technology

Filterless Technology

Oil Collector

Maximum Suction Low Noise

Motion Sensor Heat Auto Clean
Technology

Filterless Technology

Oil Collector

Maximum Suction

C
H

IM
N

EY
'S

MRP 15,999/- MRP 18,999/-
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ZAP
• Instant Heating

• Extra Lightweight

• Adjustable Thermostatic Control

• Thermal Fuse for Safety

• Super Clean Surface Finish

• Power: 750W

GLIDEPRO
• Non-stick Coated Sole Plate

• Super Clean Finish with Pleasant Aesthetics

• Light Weight and 360 Degree Swivel Cord

• Thermal Fuse For Safety

• Power: 1000W

Model No.: JOZAP750 Model No.: JOGLIDEPRO
2

2
YEAR

WARRANTY

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

On Product
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MRP 999/- MRP 1,999/-
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SWIFT
• Comfortable Handle Grip

• Adjustable Thermostatic Control

• Thermostat Fuse for Additional Safety

• Swivel Cord for Ease of Use and Safety

• Power: 1000W

STEELO
• Heavy Weight & Comfortable Handle Grip

• Adjustable Thermostatic Control

• Thermostat Fuse for Additional Safety

• Swivel Cord for Ease of Use and Safety

• Power: 1000W

Model No.: JOSWIFT Model No.: JOSTEELO

2 2    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product
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JOY STEAM
• Elegant Design and Smooth Gliding

• Non-stick Coated Sole Plate

• Auto-off Pilot Light

• Adjustable Thermostatic Control

• Thermal Fuse for Safety

• Easy Swivel Movement

• Water Spray Function

• Continuous Steam and Burst Steam

• Power: 1200W

JOY STEAM PRO
• Elegant Design and Smooth Gliding

• Non-stick Coated Sole Plate

• Auto-off Pilot Light

• Adjustable Thermostatic Control

• Thermal Fuse for Safety

• Easy Swivel Movement

• Water Spray Function

• Continuous Steam and Burst Steam

• Power: 1800W

Model No.: JOSTM Model No.: JOSTMPRO

2 2    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

MRP 1,899/- MRP2,499/-
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2 2    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

Model No.: JOBLIZZA3 Model No.: JOBLIZZA6

• Rust Proof Plastic Body 

• Powerful Heating Element 

• 6.5 Bar Pressure Rating (Suitable

for High Rise Buildings) 

• Standby Cut-off-Saves Electricity

• Power 3000 W

• Rust Proof Plastic Body 

• Powerful Heating Element 

• 6.5 Bar Pressure Rating (Suitable

for High Rise Buildings) 

• Standby Cut-off-Saves Electricity

• Power 3000 W

BLIZZA - 3L BLIZZA - 6L

23

MRP 4,599/- MRP 5,499/-
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2 2 2 2    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

Model No.: JOBLIZZA10 Model No.: JOBLIZZA15 Model No.: JOBLIZZA25 Model No.: JOBLIZZA50

• Powder Coated, Rust-free, Heavy CRC Sheet Body 
• Heavy Grade SS304 Inner Tank 

• Heavy-duty Copper Tube Element 
• 6.5 Bar Pressure (Suitable for High Rise Buildings) \

• Thermal Cut-out for Additional Safety. 
• 5 Star Rating • Power 2000 W

• Powder Coated, Rust-free, Heavy CRC Sheet Body 
• Heavy Grade SS304 Inner Tank 

• Heavy-duty Copper Tube Element 
• 6.5 Bar Pressure (Suitable for High Rise Buildings)

• Thermal Cut-out for Additional Safety
 • Temperature Indicator • 5 Star Rating

 • Power 2000 W

• Powder Coated, Rust-free, Heavy CRC Sheet Body
 • Heavy Grade SS304 Inner Tank

 • Heavy-duty Copper Tube Element 
• 6.5 Bar Pressure (Suitable for High Rise Buildings)

• Thermal Cut-out for Additional Safety
 • Temperature Indicator 

• 5 Star Rating 
• Power 2000 W

• Powder Coated, Rust-free, Heavy CRC Sheet Body
 • Heavy Grade SS304 Inner Tank

 • Heavy-duty Copper Tube Element 
• 6.5 Bar Pressure (Suitable for High Rise Buildings)

• Thermal Cut-out for Additional Safety
 • Temperature Indicator

 • 5 Star Rating 
• Power 2000 W

BLIZZA - 10L BLIZZA - 15L BLIZZA - 25L BLIZZA - 50L

JOY NN JOY NN
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MRP 6,199/- MRP 6,999/- MRP 7,799/- MRP 10,799/-
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2    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

Model No.: JOGLAZIO15 Model No.: JOGLAZIO25

•  High-Grade Heating Element Long-Lasting
Efficiency  

•  Multifunction Valve For Advanced Safety
 •  Disc & Thermal Cut-Out Provides Additional

Safety 
• High Working Pressure: 8 Bar Ideal For High-Rise

Building  
• Heavy Duty Protective Magnesium Anode 

•  Suitable For Hard Water

GLAZIO - 15L GLAZIO- 25L
•  High-Grade Heating Element Long-Lasting

Efficiency  
•  Multifunction Valve For Advanced Safety

 •  Disc & Thermal Cut-Out Provides Additional
Safety 

• High Working Pressure: 8 Bar Ideal For High-Rise
Building  

• Heavy Duty Protective Magnesium Anode 
•  Suitable For Hard Water

MRP 8,599/- MRP 9,999/-
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• Nickel plating for corrosion resistance.
Solid hook for bucket grip.

• Minimum and maximum water level marking.

• Fast heating.

• Shock proof.

• Water proof.

• Available in 1KW, 1.5KW & 2.0KW

• Nickel plating for corrosion resistance.
Solid hook for bucket grip.

• Minimum and maximum water level marking.

• Fast heating.

• Shock proof.

• Available in 1KW, 1.5KW & 2.0KW

HEATROD HEATROD

27

Model No.: JOHR1000WP / JOHR1500WP / JOHR2000WP Model No.: JOHR1000N / JOHR1500N / JOHR2000N

1 1    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

MRP 899/-
MRP 919/-
MRP 949/-

MRP 799/-
MRP 849/-
MRP 899/-



MRP 2,899/-

JOY NN JOY NN

1    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product
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HEAT FUSION
• Twin Turbo design. • 2 Power modes.

1000/2000W. • Adjustable thermostat. •

Adjustable stand for height adjustment. •

Easy recess handle for Portability.

• Adjustable thermostat for multiple temperature setting •

Dual purpose: heater in winter and personal fan in summer

• Cool touch body

 • Safety assurance

 • 2 Power modes 1000/2000W

 • Auto thermal cutout

• Timer: 0 to 3 hours 
• Auto cool Function 

• Low and high voltage protection
 • Variable power and temperature 

 • adjustments
• 3 Power Modes: 400 / 800 / 1200 W

Model No.: JOHALOHEAT

1 1    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product

    YEAR
WARRANTY
On Product
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Model No.: JOHEATFUSHC Model No.: JOFHBLA

MRP 3,499/-

MRP 2,699/-

MRP 3,699/-

HEAT BLAZE QUARTZ MAX


